OKLAHOMA MAIN STREET PROGRAM

Program Director

Board President

Program Director

Board President

Ada Main Street — 1987*
Marissa Tucker
124 E Main Street, St 7;
PO Box 205; 74821
580.436.1600
adamainstreet@cableone.net

Monica Neal

mneal@adalawoffice.com

Main Street Altus — 1992*
Lynna Wilmes
PO Box 8384; 73522
580.482.2277
mainstreetaltus@sbcglobal.net

Sidney Tyner

580.471.9911
sidney@worrellfarms.com

Ardmore Main Street — 1989*
Jeff DiMiceli
203 West Main; 73401
580.226.6246
jeff@ardmoremainstreet.com

Cherokee Main Street — 2001*
Schaun Aker
112 N Grand Ave.; 73728
580.596.6111
mainstreet@aec.coop

Claremore Main Street — 2002*
Jacob Garrison
419 W Will Rogers Blvd; 74017
918.341.5881
mainstreet@claremore.org

Todd Yeager

580.504.8070
dtyinc@gmail.com

Kyle Spade

580.231.1720
news@cherokeenewspaper.com

Lou Flanagan

918.352.8330
loutruittflanagan@gmail.com

Collinsville Downtown Inc — 2000*

Keri Fitts

1126 West Main; 74021
918.371.5530
downtownincorporated@gmail.com

Main Street Duncan, Inc. — 1986*
Destiny Ahlfenger
PO Box 112; 73534-0112
580.252.8696
mainstreetduncan@sbcglobal.net

Durant Main Street — 1997*
Stephanie Gardner
PO Box 928; 74702
580.924.1550
manager@durantmainstreet.org

Michaelyn Postrach

118 S 5th St, Ste A; 74021
918.637.9688
drpostrach@yahoo.com

Kevin Hammack

580.606.9397
mrupsigns@gmail.com

Tascha Bond

580.775.2928
tascha.bond@yahoo.com

El Reno Main Street — 1988*
Shana Ford
119 S Rock Island Ave; 73036
405.262.8888
director@elrenomainstreet.com

Tracey Rider

1408 W Shuttee; 73036
405.314.3279
tkirider19801@gmail.com

Main Street Enid, Inc. — 1994*
Natalie Beurlot
PO Box 3001; 73702
580.234.1052
natalie@mainstreetenid.org

Main Street Guymon Inc. — 2005*
Melyn Johnson
PO Box 1393; 73942
580.338.6246
director@mainstreetguymon.com

Roxanna Costello

580.747.7157
roxynaza@gmail.com

Donna Riffel

1734 N. James; 73942
580.338.3178
DonnaBob58@gmail.com

Hobart Main Street Inc. — 2002*
Nancy Ledford
106 W 4th; 73651
580.726.2553
hobartmainst@gmail.com

Keith Gray

kgray@gpnbank.net

Idabel Main Street Program — 1998*

Faye House

PO Box 495; 74745
580.208.2000
idabelms@sbcglobal.net

Kendall Whittier (Tulsa) - 2010*
Jessica Jackson
2205 E Admiral BLVD, Tulsa; 74110
918.633.1934
info@visitKendallWhittier.com

Jia Johnson
2114 E Washington; 74745

jlohnson@choctawelectric.coop

Eric Marshall

918.760.4704
eric@marshallbrewing.com

McAlester Main Street Association— (1988-1993), 2008*

Alyssa Latty

119 E Choctaw, Ste 104; 74051
918.423.8888
info@mcalestermainst.org

Main Street Muskogee — 2008*
Program Director
207 North 2nd St; 74401
Phone: 918.683.4600

Newkirk Main Street — 1992*
Alyssa McCleery
PO Box 235; 74647-0235
580.362.2377
newkirkmainstreet@gmail.com

Board president

Dylan Lucht

918.683.7765
dylan@lucht-insurance.com

Sue Roy

580.362.3860
sue.roy.0615@sbcglobal.net

Okmulgee Main Street — 1986*
Heather Sumner
PO Box 455; 74447
918.758.1015
okmulgeemainstreetinc@yahoo.com

Main Street of Perry — 1995*
Connie Smith
PO Box 188; 73077-0188
580.336.1212
director@mainstreetperry.com

Ponca City Main Street — 1987*
Chelsea McConnell
516 E Grand Ave; 74601
580.763.8082
cImcconnell@poncacitymainstreet.com

Anthony Nieto

anthony@bigbasinllc.com

Angie Drake

adrake@charlesmachine.works

Rachel Stewart

580.761.4144
rachel rite@hotmail.com

Historic Downtown Poteau — (2005-2014), 2018

Mary Parham
222 Dewey Ave.; 74953
918.647.8648

historicdowntownpoteau@gmail.com

Kim Hoffman-Wilson

PO Box 624; 74953
918.835.1111
turnnburnokie@hotmail.com
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Program Director Board President

Inactive Communities

Pryor Main Street — 2013*
Jennie VanBuskirk
8 South Vann Street; 74362
918.825.1095 (office)
mainstreetpryor@gmail.com

Sapulpa Main Street — 1990*
Cindy Lawrence
15 N Water Street; 74066
918.224.5709
director@sapulpamainstreet.com

Downtown Stillwater Association — (1989-2007), 2019
Chris Peters
901 S Main St; 74074
918.688.1876
chris@downtownstillwater.org

Stockyards City Main Street — 1992*
Debbie Harrison
PO Box 82446; OKC 73108
405.235.7267 or 68
office@stockyardscity.org

Tahlequah Main Street — (1986-1989), 2003*
Jamie Hale Rian Cragar
504 N Muskogee Ave.; 74464
918.431.1655
Cell: 918.931.1699
manager@tahlequahmainstreet.com

Tulsa Route 66 Main Street- 2007*
Christine Hamner
PO Box 570978; Tulsa 74157
918.445.4457
director@rt66mainstreet.org

East Tulsa Main Street - 2020*
Luisa Krug
2 W 2nd St, 8th F|, Tulsa; 74103
918.579.9454

lkrug@incog.org

Scott Miller

918.740.6249
scottdmill39@gmail.com

Leon Warner

918.606.2715
lwarner@creekcountyonline.com

president@downtownstillwater.org

Kelli Payne

kpaynebeef@gmail.com

918.822.2237
rc.cragar@gmail.com

Dana Hoey (interim)

dhoey@hoeyconstruction.com

Amairani Perez

Amairani.perez@tulsalibrary.org

Alva (1986-1988), Anadarko (1986-1993), Antlers (2004-2008), Atoka
(2009-2014), Automobile Alley (1996-2000), Bartlesville (2010-2017),
Bethany (1988-1996), Bristow (2006-2007), Broken Bow (1998-2015),
Capitol Hill (1997-2011), Checotah (1993-2008), Chickasha (1996-1999),
Cordell (1993-2006), Cushing (1998-2009), Eastside Capitol Gateway
(2002-2010), Eufaula (1987-1993), Frederick (2014-2017), Guthrie
(2005-2006), Hooker (1994-2004), Laverne (2009-2016), Mangum
(2004-2015), Miami (1995-2015), Mountain View (1995-2001), Nowata
(1992-2000), Pauls Valley (1997-2015), Pawhuska (1987-1991), Pawnee
(2003-2006), Perkins (1998-2004), Plaza District (2007-2011), Prague
(1996-2019), Purcell (1992-2000), Sand Springs (1992-1997), Sayre
(2000-2013), Seminole (2012-2017). Shattuck (1996-2017), Shawnee
(1989-2009), Snyder (1997-1999), Stroud (1994-1997, 2016-2017),
Sulphur (1997-2015), Talihina (2004-2011), Wagoner (1987-1988, 2015-
2018), Watonga (1997-2012),, Wynnewood (1997-2001),

Oklahoma Main Street Center

Oklahoma Department of Commerce

Switchboard (8 AM =5 PM) ....ccuviiiiiiccieeeeee et 405.815.6552
o] =T 800.879.6552
Oklahoma Main Street Staff

(011 R O = ) RPN 405.815.5109
Hughes,

BUFFY. ettt e 405.815.5249

[ (ol T =11 o F- | - 1S USRS 405.815.5146
Yadon, Kelli...uueeeeieeeiieieee et 405.815.5379
Zeller, JErEMY ....coccvieeiiiee ettt 405.815.5186

Emails: firstname.lastname@okcommerce.gov
Address: 900 N. Stiles Avenue, Oklahoma City, OK 73104

Important Contact Information

Deputy State Historic Preservation Officer
Lynda Schwan Ozan........cccceeevieeiiieeeciiee e 405.522.4484
lozan@okhistory.org

Historic Greenwood District Main Street - 2020*
Luisa Krug Rev. Robert Turner
2 W 2nd St, 8th F|, Tulsa; 74103
918.579.9454

lkrug@incog.org Robertturnerl5@yahoo.com
Wilburton Main Street, Inc — 2001*
Danel Walker Maryellen Mooney

PO Box 856; 74578
918.465.2254
mainstreetwilburton@yahoo.com

Woodward Main Street — (1990-2017), 2019
Sarah Vaverka Jennifer Thompson
1102 Main Street; 73801
580.254.8521
woodwardmainst@gmail.com

Yukon 66 Main Street — 2014*
Vicki Davis
PO Box 850500; 73085
405.350.5999
405.482.5641 (cell)
vdavis@yukonok.gov

42 SE 114 Rd; 74578
918.629.3740
memooney67@gmail.com

580.273.8173

Sherry Poage

sherrypoagel6@gmail.com

Certified Local Government Information

ShEa OtIEY ..iiiiiieciie e 405.522.4485
Historic Tax Credits

Jennifer Bailey ......oocueeeeiiieiiieccieeecee e 405.522.4479
National Register Information

Sara Werneke .....cccveeeeeieeeiiee ettt 405.522.4478

Preservation Oklahoma, Inc.
Chantry Banks .......ccceevieeeiierie e 405.525.5325
preservationok@preservationok.org

National Main Street Center — Main Street America
IMAIN LINE eeeiiiieeeeeeeeccee e et eeeva e 312.610.5613

Updated: 6/15/2020
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